
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Offenhauser Gries  ( 89231-2 )
Kantstraße 6 1/4
89231   Neu-Ulm

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 14:00 BL SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II 7:1

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:20

BL

BL

BL

BL

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

TBS-Sharks Augsburg

SG Schwabmü... Friedberg

TBS-Sharks Augsburg

SG Schwabmü... Friedberg

1:7

3:5

5:3

0:8

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BL

BL

BL

BL

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

TV Haldenwang

TV Hindelang

TV Hindelang

TV Haldenwang

5:3

3:5

4:4

2:6

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:00

14:00

15:45

16:00

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

SG Schwabmü...iedberg II

SG Schwabmü...iedberg II

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

SG Dietmann.../ Kempten

TV Memmingen II

SG Dietmann.../ Kempten

TV Memmingen II

2:6

5:3

0:8

4:4

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:00

14:00

BL

BK A

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

SG Schwabmü...iedberg II

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BL

BL

BL

BL

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Mindelheim / Türkheim

SG Trunkels...nhausen II

SG Trunkels...nhausen II

SG Mindelheim / Türkheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


